
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 4th October, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

.
Countries from which

Consigned.

Germany

Austria-Hungary
United States of America
Mexico, Central and South!

America (except Brazil), and V
West Indies. J

Gold Coast
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements
Australia

Other Countries
1

Total Declared Value of the!
Importations registered in the j-
week. J

GOLD.

•Bullion.

s

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

&
...

750

...

29,183

24,216
916,188
114,772

6,970
14,544

...

1,106,623

N

Refined, in
bars.

£
...

50,000
...

...

...

...

... •

...

...

50,000

Coin.

s

British.

&
3,570

492

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

6,915

10,977

Foreign.

£
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

. . .

...

Total of
Gold.

£
3,570
1,242

50,000
• ...

29,183

24.216
916,188
114,772

6,970
14,544

6,915

1,167,600

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
15,300

..»
111,474

200

...
108

...

...
349

3,830
1,050

132,311

Coin.

/••

British.

£
...
2,940

...

2,500
•

...

...

...

...

• • •

5,440

Foreign.

£
...

...

...

...

...

..

...

...

...

42

42

Total .of '
Silver.

£
15,300

2,940

111,474

2,700

...
108

...

...
349

3,830
1,092

137,793

Total of Gdld
and Silver.

" £
18,870
4,182

50,000
111,474

31,883

24,216
916,296
114,772

6,970
14,893

• 3,830
8,007

1,305,393
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