AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 4th October, 1911.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Соць.					SILVER.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany			3,570	•••	3,570	15,300		•••	15,300	18,870
France	750		492	•••	1,242		2,940	•••	2,940	4,182
Austria-Hungary		50,000	·	•••	50,000			•••	•••	50,000
United States of America	•••	•••			·	111,474		•••	111,474	111,474
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies.	29,183			•••	29,183	200	2,500	•••	2,700	31,883
Gold Coast	24,216	•••	•••	***	24,216			•••	•••	24,216
British South Africa	916,188		•••	•••	916,188	108			108	916,296
British India	114,772		•••	***	114,772			***	•••	114,772
Straits Settlements	6,970	·	•••	•••	6,970			•••	•••	6,970
Australia	14,544		•••	•••	14,544	349			349	14,893
Canada						3,830			3,830	3,830
Other Countries	•••		6,915	•••	6,915	1,050		42	1,092	8,007
:					.					
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	1,106,623	50,000	10,977	***	1,167,600	132,311	5,440	42	137,793	1,305,393

LONDON GAZETTE, 6 OCTOBER, 1911.